BRASSERIE - BAR - BOUTIQUE BEDROOMS

1 Golf Place, St. Andrews KY16 9JA

BAR BITES/ STARTERS

Crispy 3-piece Chicken Wings

large wings seasoned with salt n pepper served naked or coated

in choice of sauces
BBQ Irn Bru pop
Honey and Soya
Spicy Buffalo

Scotch Egg

We've given this pub classic a Golf Inn twist, locally sourced

sausage meat, free range egg with our own BBQ I Bru pop sauce

Scottish Roulette (Bon Bons) or Mix & Match
Covered in panko breadcrumbs served with side salad &

sun blush tomato salsa
Haggis & feta
Smoked salmon, chilli & parsley

Smoked Ayrshire bacon & cheddar

Poutine
Canadian drinking fuel, skinny fries & cheddar smothered in

our house gravy

Five Bean Chilli Nachos (V)

Tortilla chips served with a spicy five bean chilli,

sour cream, cheddar cheese & guacamole

Beef Nachos
Tortilla chips served with beef chilli, sour cream,

cheddar cheese & guacamole

Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries
Add Cheese

Truffle Fries With parmesan & iruffle oil

SOUP & SANDWICH

Cullen Skink, served with bread & butter
Soup of the Day, served with bread & butter (V)

Soup & Sandwich Combo
Sandwiches available 11:30 - 5pm

Bacon, lettuce & tomato (Toasted)

Ham & wholegrain mustard with lettuce & tomato
Coronation Chicken

Mull of Kintyre cheddar & chutney (V)

Prawn Marie Rose
[Served on white, wholemeal, or baguette with salad and crisps)

£6.50

£5.50

£6.50

£4.50

£4.95

£5.95

£3.00
£0.50

£4.50

£5.50
£4.50

£8.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.50

HOT SANDWICH
Club Sandwich £10.95

Chicken & bacon served on toasted white bread

with mayo, tomato, lettuce & chips

French Dipping Sandwich (Served Medium Rare) £8.95
Flat Iron Steak served in a baguette with brie,
horseradish, beef broth & chips

MAINS
Macaroni Cheese (V) £8.95
Served with garlic bread
Fish and Chips £12.00

Angel cut haddock in a light beer batter,
served with chunky chips, tartar sauce & garden peas

Half Portion Fish and Chips £8.00
Greek Salad (V) £8.95

Fresh lettuce leaves, sun blush tomatoes, feta,
red onion, ofives & balsamic

Add Chicken £10.95
Five Been Chilli Nachos (V) £6.95

Tortifla chips served with a spicy five bean chifl,
sour cream, cheddar cheese & guacamole

Beef Nachos £8.95

Tortilla chips served with beef chilli, sour cream,

cheddar cheese & guacamole

Rib Eye Steak £18.95

Served with beef tomatoes, mushrooms,
chunky chips & peppercorn sauce

Chicken Burger £12.95
Chargrilled chicken breast, served on a toasted brioche bun,

slaw, lettuce, tomato, mayo & chunky chips

Veggie Burger £10.95

Served on a toasted brioche bun, slaw,
leftuce, tomato, mayo & chunky chips

Beef Burger £12.95

Hand pressed Goz Scottish beef served
in a toasted brioche bun with slaw,
leftuce, tomato & chunky chips

Exira Toppings Add cheese, bacon, haggis, chilli beef £1.00
or blue cheese each
DESSERTS
Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.00
Ice Cream £3.95

(V) - Vegetarian
Dietary and Allergen - Ask your server for our allergen sheet



