

HOT SANDWICH

		Club Sandwich	£10.95
		Chicken & bacon served on toasted white bread	
BAR BITES/ STARTERS		with mayo, tomato, lettuce & chips	
Crispy 3-piece Chicken Wings Large wings seasoned with salt n pepper served naked or coated in choice of sauces BBQ Irn Bru pop	£6.50	French Dipping Sandwich (Served Medium Rare) Flat Iron Steak served in a baguette with brie, horseradish, beef broth & chips	£8.95
Honey and Soya			
Spicy Buffalo		MAINS	
Scotch Egg We've given this pub classic a Golf Inn twist, locally sourced sausage meat, free range egg with our own BBQ Irn Bru pop sauce	£5.50	Macaroni Cheese (V) Served with garlic bread	£8.95
Scottish Roulette (Bon Bons) or Mix & Match Covered in panko breadcrumbs served with side salad &	£6.50	Fish and Chips Angel cut haddock in a light beer batter, served with chunky chips, tartar sauce & garden peas	£12.00
sun blush tomato salsa		Half Portion Fish and Chips	00.82
Haggis & feta		Greek Salad (V)	£8.95
Smoked salmon, chilli & parsley		Fresh lettuce leaves, sun blush tomatoes, feta, red onion, olives & balsamic	
Smoked Ayrshire bacon & cheddar		Add Chicken	£10.95
Poutine Canadian drinking fuel, skinny fries & cheddar smothered in our house gravy	£4.50	Five Been Chilli Nachos (V) Tortilla chips served with a spicy five bean chilli, sour cream, cheddar cheese & guacamole	£6.95
Five Bean Chilli Nachos (V) Tortilla chips served with a spicy five bean chilli, sour cream, cheddar cheese & guacamole	£4.95	Beef Nachos Tortilla chips served with beef chilli, sour cream, cheddar cheese & guacamole	£8.95
Beef Nachos Tortilla chips served with beef chilli, sour cream, cheddar cheese & guacamole	£5.95	Rib Eye Steak Served with beef tomatoes, mushrooms, chunky chips & peppercorn sauce	£18.95
Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries	£3.00	Chicken Burger	£12.95
Add Cheese	£0.50	Chargrilled chicken breast, served on a toasted brioche bun, slaw, lettuce, tomato, mayo & chunky chips	
Truffle Fries With parmesan & truffle oil	£4.50	Veggie Burger	£10.95
SOUP & SANDWICH		Served on a toasted brioche bun, slaw, lettuce, tomato, mayo & chunky chips	
Cullen Skink, served with bread & butter	£5.50	Beef Burger Hand pressed 60z Scottish beef served	£12.95
Soup of the Day, served with bread & butter (V)	£4.50	in a toasted brioche bun with slaw,	
Soup & Sandwich Combo Sandwiches available 11:30 - 5pm	£8.50	lettuce, tomato & chunky chips Extra Toppings Add cheese, bacon, haggis, chilli beef or blue cheese	£1.00
Bacon, lettuce & tomato (Toasted)	£5.50		
Ham & wholegrain mustard with lettuce & tomato	£5.50	DESSERTS	
Coronation Chicken	£5.95	Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.00
Mull of Kintura chaddar & chutnov (V/)	C5 Q5	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

£5.95

£5.50

Ice Cream

(V) - Vegetarian

Dietary and Allergen - Ask your server for our allergen sheet

£3.95

BAR BITES/ START

(Served on white, wholemeal, or baguette with salad and crisps)